Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/13/2023 11:13:40 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 11

General

$12,671,008.77
$460.00
$3,891,954.91
$39,129.70
$16,602,553.38

$9,506,404.04
$1,898,950.39
$1,605,466.42
$872,575.28
$917,881.12
$513,683.69
$327,969.08
$629,560.49
$16,272,490.51

$73,800.41
$111,411.02
($37,610.61)

$292,452.26
$11,418,526.05
$11,710,978.31

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,736,362.55
$582,019.35
$0.00
$2,318,381.90

$1,594,551.67
$650,803.78
$12,472.49
$1,574,994.67
$193,274.40
$562,993.66
$0.00
$176,104.24
$4,765,194.91

$12,393.11
$5,288.97
$7,104.14

($2,439,708.87)
$1,144,852.39
($1,294,856.48)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50,653.20
$0.00
$50,653.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($50,653.20)
$2,179,940.19
$2,129,286.99

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$486,317.00
$0.00
$1,417.32
$0.00
$487,734.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$391,525.00
$0.00
$391,525.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$96,209.32
$518,635.96
$614,845.28

$0.00
$0.00
$402,836.80
$0.00
$402,836.80

$182,879.16
$1,548.84
$629.07
$70,125.93
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$87,530.21
$342,713.21

$1,291.06
$10,636.45
($9,345.39)

$50,778.20
$152,255.80
$203,034.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,157,325.77
$1,736,822.55
$4,878,228.38
$39,129.70
$19,811,506.40

$11,283,834.87
$2,551,303.01
$1,618,567.98
$2,517,695.88
$1,111,155.52
$1,076,677.35
$770,147.28
$893,194.94
$21,822,576.83

$87,484.58
$127,336.44
($39,851.86)

($2,050,922.29)
$15,414,210.39
$13,363,288.10
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